
Horvat Robert Ivanovych

Сategory Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth Feb. 17, 1969 

Place of birth Turi Remety village, Perechyn district, Zakarpattya region 

Last position
ПОЛІТИЧНА ПАРТІЯ "РІДНЕ ЗАКАРПАТТЯ", Deputy head

of the party, Member of the Political Council 

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.55 
Expand  

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 216879.23 exceeds USD 50000

2. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19735
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19735


3. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020. 

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version. 

Scoring archive  

 
CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Name Type of connection Period

Horvat Olha Yosypivna wife —

Horvat Ahnesa Robertivna 

Limited Liability Company "Dastor-Uzhgorod" , 

ownership 

daughter —

https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/fed204d8-50b1-40c4-8241-acd439f5b9d9
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10991
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10991
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10991
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10991
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10992
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10992
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10992
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10992
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11784


INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
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Year Position 
Declarant's

income, USD 

Family

income,

USD 

Expenses and other

transactions of the

declarant, USD 

2019 Верховна Рада України,

народний депутат України

20 072,66 163

161,81

2018 Верховна Рада України,

народний депутат України

41 314,98 93

630,80

2017 Верховна Рада України,

народний депутат України

25 687,77 101

996,75

2016 Верховна Рада України,

народний депутат України

20 681,73 125

497,98

2016 Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine

(Ukrainian Parliament),

Member of Parliament of

Ukraine

20 681,73 125

497,98

2015 Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine

(Ukrainian Parliament),

Member of Parliament of

Ukraine

14 336,86 42

523,28

2015 Verkhovna Rada, Member of

Parliament of Ukraine, Member

of the Verkhovna Rada of

Ukraine Committee on Tax and

Customs Policy

3 298,57 42

523,28

2014 Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine

(Ukrainian Parliament),

Member of Parliament of

Ukraine of the 8th Ukrainian

Verkhovna Rada

3 893,31 60

774,66

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f26766fe-c252-46d9-a514-343729705fd4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5d3716d-9c6f-4fd9-aea1-3cdf43e8df31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eff01aac-99be-4397-9899-05b91a3e0b6b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_908d271d-5b9f-4a1c-9c9a-ed1d96f47b9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0e473d1-46b4-4e05-a09e-1ff48538c1e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_787cde44-2201-47ae-917a-f4acbd703e70
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_24
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2456


Year Position 
Declarant's

income, USD 

Family

income,

USD 

Expenses and other

transactions of the

declarant, USD 

2013 Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine

(Ukrainian Parliament),

Member of Parliament of

Ukraine of the 8th Ukrainian

Verkhovna Rada

6 205,67 109

695,43
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http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_1251


MONETARY ASSETS:



Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR OtherUAH USDEUROther

2019 Deposits 147

381,00

— — — — — 

2019 Cash 1 910

000,00

62

050,00

26

980,00

— — — 

2019 Other — — — — — — 

2018 Deposits — — — — — — 

2018 Cash 1 223

000,00

58

300,00

25

070,00

845

000,00

— — 

2018 Other — — — — — — 

2017 Deposits — — — — — — 

2017 Cash 1 083

000,00

51

600,00

22

150,00

650

000,00

— — 

2017 Other — — — 501

600,00

— — 

2016 Deposits — — — — — — 

2016 Cash 1 054

000,00

51

350,00

21

250,00

— — — 

2016 Other — — — — — — 

2016 Deposits — — — — — — 
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f26766fe-c252-46d9-a514-343729705fd4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f26766fe-c252-46d9-a514-343729705fd4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f26766fe-c252-46d9-a514-343729705fd4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5d3716d-9c6f-4fd9-aea1-3cdf43e8df31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5d3716d-9c6f-4fd9-aea1-3cdf43e8df31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5d3716d-9c6f-4fd9-aea1-3cdf43e8df31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eff01aac-99be-4397-9899-05b91a3e0b6b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eff01aac-99be-4397-9899-05b91a3e0b6b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eff01aac-99be-4397-9899-05b91a3e0b6b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_908d271d-5b9f-4a1c-9c9a-ed1d96f47b9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_908d271d-5b9f-4a1c-9c9a-ed1d96f47b9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_908d271d-5b9f-4a1c-9c9a-ed1d96f47b9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0e473d1-46b4-4e05-a09e-1ff48538c1e3


Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR OtherUAH USDEUROther

2016 Cash 1 054

000,00

51

350,00

21

250,00

— — — 

2016 Other — — — — — — 

2015 Deposits — — — — — — 

2015 Cash 1 072

000,00

51

800,00

21

100,00

— — — 

2015 Other — — — — — — 

2015 Deposits — — — — — — 

2014 Deposits — — — — — — 

2013 Deposits — — — — — — 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0e473d1-46b4-4e05-a09e-1ff48538c1e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0e473d1-46b4-4e05-a09e-1ff48538c1e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_787cde44-2201-47ae-917a-f4acbd703e70
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_787cde44-2201-47ae-917a-f4acbd703e70
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_787cde44-2201-47ae-917a-f4acbd703e70
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_24
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2456
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_1251


FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

Year Declarant's total, Household (family) total, 

2019 UAH — 

2018 UAH — 

2017 UAH — 

2016 UAH — 

2016 UAH — 

2015 UAH — 

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH —

2013 UAH —
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f26766fe-c252-46d9-a514-343729705fd4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5d3716d-9c6f-4fd9-aea1-3cdf43e8df31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eff01aac-99be-4397-9899-05b91a3e0b6b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_908d271d-5b9f-4a1c-9c9a-ed1d96f47b9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0e473d1-46b4-4e05-a09e-1ff48538c1e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_787cde44-2201-47ae-917a-f4acbd703e70
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_24
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2456
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_1251


GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

Year Declarant's total, USD Household (family) total, USD 

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —

 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f26766fe-c252-46d9-a514-343729705fd4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5d3716d-9c6f-4fd9-aea1-3cdf43e8df31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eff01aac-99be-4397-9899-05b91a3e0b6b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_908d271d-5b9f-4a1c-9c9a-ed1d96f47b9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0e473d1-46b4-4e05-a09e-1ff48538c1e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_787cde44-2201-47ae-917a-f4acbd703e70
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_24
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2456
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_1251


REAL ESTATE:

Year Land 
Residential

buildings 
Apartments 

Other real

estate 

2019 14973.0 sq. m (3) 82.0 sq. m (1) 151.7 sq. m 

(2) 

2018 14973.0 sq. m (2) — 151.7 sq. m 

(2) 

2017 14973.0 sq. m (2) — 151.7 sq. m 

(2) 

2016 14973.0 sq. m (3) — 151.2 sq. m 

(2) 

2016 14973.0 sq. m (2) — 151.7 sq. m 

(2) 

2015 14973.0 sq. m (2) — 151.7 sq. m 

(2) 

2015 14973.0 sq. m (2) — 151.7 sq. m 

(2) 

2014 1000.0 sq. m (1) — 151.7 sq. m 

(2) 

2013 1000.0 sq. m (1) — 151.7 sq. m 

(2) 
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f26766fe-c252-46d9-a514-343729705fd4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5d3716d-9c6f-4fd9-aea1-3cdf43e8df31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eff01aac-99be-4397-9899-05b91a3e0b6b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_908d271d-5b9f-4a1c-9c9a-ed1d96f47b9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0e473d1-46b4-4e05-a09e-1ff48538c1e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_787cde44-2201-47ae-917a-f4acbd703e70
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_24
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2456
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_1251


VEHICLES:



Year Declarant Family 

2019 • LEXUS ES 350 2008

2018 • LEXUS ES 350 2008

2017 • LEXUS ES 350 2008

2016 • LEXUS ES 350 2008

2016 • LEXUS ES 350 2008

2015 • LEXUS ES 350 2008

• SKODA OCTAVIA 2003

2015 • Skoda Octavia 1.6 GLX,

лековий комбі-В, 1595 куб.

см. 2003

• Lexus ES 350 легковий

седан-В, 3496 куб. см. 2008

2014 • Skoda Octavia 1.6 GLX

легковий Комбі-В, об'єм

двигуна 1595 2003

• Lexus ES 350 легковий

Седан-В, об'єм двигуна 3456

2008
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f26766fe-c252-46d9-a514-343729705fd4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5d3716d-9c6f-4fd9-aea1-3cdf43e8df31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eff01aac-99be-4397-9899-05b91a3e0b6b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_908d271d-5b9f-4a1c-9c9a-ed1d96f47b9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0e473d1-46b4-4e05-a09e-1ff48538c1e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_787cde44-2201-47ae-917a-f4acbd703e70
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_24
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2456


Year Declarant Family 

2013 • Mercedes-Benz Benz 308

2299 см3 1995

• Lexus ES 350 3456 см3,

487.5 см 2008

CAREER:

Period Position 

Feb. 9, 2020 — ПОЛІТИЧНА ПАРТІЯ "РІДНЕ

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ", Deputy head of the

party, Member of the Political

Council

Aug. 29, 2019 — Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine

(Ukrainian Parliament), Member

of Parliament of Ukraine

Nov. 27, 2014 — till Aug. 29, 2019 Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine

(Ukrainian Parliament), Member

of Parliament of Ukraine of the 8th

Ukrainian Verkhovna Rada

 

http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_1251
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19735
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19735
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63


BANK ACCOUNTS:

Bank Taxpayer's number Status 

PJSCCB PRAVEX-BANK 14360920 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of

the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019 

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3412
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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